

## City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-0251 Version: 1 Name: Flammable Pits closeout

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 2/26/2015 In control: Common Council

**On agenda:** 5/14/2015 **Final action:** 5/14/2015

Title: Resolution approving release of funds for La Crosse Fire Department Flammable Pits Closeout

project.

**Sponsors:** Francis J. Formanek

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Metco Inc. Bid, 3. Dir. Finance Ltr 5-1-15

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/14/2015	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
5/7/2015	1	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass

Resolution approving release of funds for La Crosse Fire Department Flammable Pits Closeout project.

2015-C Promissory Note (2015 CIP #31) \$2,000.00 1996 A- Promissory Note \$780.00